CLAIMANT ANALYSIS : High Cost Claimant Summary
Medical All with Prescription Drug - By Payments : $ 25,000 +

Paid : SEP 2019 through AUG 2020 Incurred: ALL

MEDICAL MUTUAL

*** PROTECTED HEALTH INFORMATION (PHI) REMOVED ***

GREATER DAYTON RTA > ALL SECTIONS

Ii CLAIMANT INFORMATION —l

ID Number

***x3363

¥%2942

****9809

****6650

*¥*x5196

*HX66410

****3363

****1395

***x3063

****2776

*6k3443

*Ex8268

Status
ACTIVE

ACTIVE

CANCEL

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

CANCEL

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

Referred to
Case Mgmt * Medical

YES $206,937

$84,512

$104,180

YES $61,901

YES $59,010

$53,906

$51,802

$38,021

$29,615

$29,041

$17,062

$25,974

Grand Total : $761,959

Drug
$19,152

$46,397

$0

$1,290

$2,656

$0

$123

$5,441

$456

$482

$11,272

$109

$87,380

Total
$226,089

$130,909

$104,180

$63,191

$61,666

$53,906

$51,925

$43,462

$30,071

$29,523

$28,335

$26,083

$849,339

Print Date : 9/8/2020 10:36:33AM Page 1 of 1

Highest Costing
Medical Condition

CANCER: BRAIN

ENCOUNTER FOR OTHER
AFTERCARE

CANCER: NON-FOLLICULAR
LYMPHOMA

CHRONIC ISCHEMIC HEART
DISEASE

DIABETES: TYPE 2

ENCOUNTER FOR OTHER
AFTERCARE

CHRONIC ISCHEMIC HEART
DISEASE

TRANSPLANTED ORGAN AND
TISSUE STATUS

CARDIOMYOPATHY (HEART
MUSCLE DISEASE)

OTHER DISORDERS OF THE
CORNEA

REACTION TO SEVERE STRESS,
AND ADJUSTMENT DISORDERS

MATERNAL CARE FOR
ABNORMALITY OF PELVIC ORGANS

*A "YES" in the "Referred to Case Mgmt" column may not indicate enrollment in a Case Management program.

I_ PAYMENTS _l I_ DISEASE/CONDITION—l

ICD 10 Chapter
NEOPLASMS

FACTORS
INFLUENCING HEALTH

NEOPLASMS

CIRCULATORY
SYSTEM

ENDOCRINE,
NUTRITIONAL AND
METABOLIC

FACTORS
INFLUENCING HEALTH

CIRCULATORY
SYSTEM

FACTORS
INFLUENCING HEALTH

CIRCULATORY
SYSTEM

EYE AND ADNEXA

MENTAL AND
BEHAVIORAL
DISORDERS
PREGNANCY AND
CHILDBIRTH



