CLAIMANT ANALYSIS: High Cost Claimant Summary

Paid: SEP 2019 through AUG 2020 Incurred: ALL

Medical All with Prescription Drug - By Payments: \$ 25,000 +



*** PROTECTED HEALTH INFORMATION (PHI) REMOVED ***

GREATER DAYTON RTA > ALL SECTIONS

Print Date: 9/8/2020 10:36:33AM Page 1 of 1

							Print Date: 9/8/2020 10:36:33AM Page 1 of 1		
CLAIMANT INFORMATION		PAYMENTS		YMENTS -		DISEASE/CONDITION			
ID Number	Gender	Status	Referred to Case Mgmt *	Medical	Drug	Total	Highest Costing Medical Condition	ICD 10 Chapter	
****3363	М	ACTIVE	YES	\$206,937	\$19,152	\$226,089	CANCER: BRAIN	NEOPLASMS	
****2942	М	ACTIVE		\$84,512	\$46,397	\$130,909	ENCOUNTER FOR OTHER AFTERCARE	FACTORS INFLUENCING HEALTH	
****9809	М	CANCEL		\$104,180	\$0	\$104,180	CANCER: NON-FOLLICULAR LYMPHOMA	NEOPLASMS	
****6650	М	ACTIVE	YES	\$61,901	\$1,290	\$63,191	CHRONIC ISCHEMIC HEART DISEASE	CIRCULATORY SYSTEM	
****5125	М	ACTIVE	YES	\$59,010	\$2,656	\$61,666	DIABETES: TYPE 2	ENDOCRINE, NUTRITIONAL AND METABOLIC	
****6410	М	CANCEL		\$53,906	\$0	\$53,906	ENCOUNTER FOR OTHER AFTERCARE	FACTORS INFLUENCING HEALTH	
****3363	М	ACTIVE		\$51,802	\$123	\$51,925	CHRONIC ISCHEMIC HEART DISEASE	CIRCULATORY SYSTEM	
****1395	М	ACTIVE		\$38,021	\$5,441	\$43,462	TRANSPLANTED ORGAN AND TISSUE STATUS	FACTORS INFLUENCING HEALTH	
****3063	F	ACTIVE		\$29,615	\$456	\$30,071	CARDIOMYOPATHY (HEART MUSCLE DISEASE)	CIRCULATORY SYSTEM	
****2776	М	ACTIVE		\$29,041	\$482	\$29,523	OTHER DISORDERS OF THE CORNEA	EYE AND ADNEXA	
****3443	F	ACTIVE		\$17,062	\$11,272	\$28,335	REACTION TO SEVERE STRESS, AND ADJUSTMENT DISORDERS	MENTAL AND BEHAVIORAL DISORDERS	
****8268	F	ACTIVE		\$25,974	\$109	\$26,083	MATERNAL CARE FOR ABNORMALITY OF PELVIC ORGANS	PREGNANCY AND CHILDBIRTH	
			Grand Total :	\$761,959	\$87,380	\$849,339			

RTOR0902 Client Reference#: 253820000001